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
internet, frig, laundry. 1137 W. 25th St. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

RENOVATED ONE BEDROOM 
$1,395/MONTH AND UP, two bed-
rooms at $2,295/month and up. Cable, 
high speed internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, laundry, parking. 1211 W. 
28th Street. Call us at (213) 765-3330 
or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

ONE BEDROOM $1,350/MONTH 
AND UP, two bedrooms at $1,825/
month and up. Includes cable, high 
speed internet, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, laundry, gated parking. 1204 W. 
Adams Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330 
or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

STUDIOS AT $1,075/MONTH 
AND UP, one bedroom $1,350/month 
and up. Cable, high speed internet, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
parking. 2331 Portland St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

NEW BUILDING. Two bedroom 
lofts $2,195/month and up, three bed-
room loft $2,395/month and up. Cable, 
high speed internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, LCD TV, laundry, dish-
washer, gated parking. 922 W. 23rd St. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

STUDIO $650/MO. Large furnished 
apartment. Security building/parking, 
tram stop, laundry, alumni owned. 
(213) 748-0048, (707) 496-5950.  (5-29)

LARGE FURNISHED APT. 2 large 
bedrooms with twin beds & private 
baths. Call for info @ (323) 559-5340. 
                                                                     (5-29)

MOVE-IN SPECIAL
Mardi Gras & Mardette 

Apartments
Bachelor • $900/month
Studio • $1,000/month

1+1 • $1,350/month
1+2 • $1,400/month
2+2 • $2,000/month

Large newly painted units -
includes stove, refrigerator, 

microwave, A/C, pool, laundry,
gated entry & parking

720 W. 27th St. and 2707 Portland St.
(213) 747-5200 (6-26)

Bring your own roommate!
Why pay ridiculous dorm rates for an R.A. 

babysitter you don’t need!
Includes water, gas, electricity, parking, A/C, 

free use of washer/dryer, stove, parking, 
furniture available, Tram B service in front of 
house, Campus Cruiser area, USC Security 
patrol area.Text / Phone: (213) 747-2900.

E-mail: 1157@earthlink.net (26)

28th & Hoover Housing
$525-$575 per person, 

Double Occupancy

(6-26)

UPDATED APARTMENT
Huge, bright one bedroom corner 

apartment. Secured building/
parking. Full bathroom, refrigerator, 

stove, on-site laundry.
Minutes to USC. $1,050/month.

(323) 500-9535 Eugenie

MADE FRESH DAILY
Off campus and need to catch up 
on current university events? View 
the DAILY TROJAN online edition 
to read all the same stories without 

getting ink on your hands

www.dailytrojan.com
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Across
  1 Summit 

conference goal
  5 Word before 

tight or loose
  9 Asian nation 

suffix
13 At full speed
15 Bow-toting 

deity
16 Jared of “Mr. 

Nobody”
17 ___ diem
18 Some cruise 

ships, 
informally

20 Repetitive 
French greeting

22 Put aside for 
later

23 Start of a song 
with the cry 
“Yo-ho-ho”

25 Möbius strip’s 
lack

27 Gather, logically
28 Dessert menu 

phrase
30 Russian city, 

host of the 
2014 Winter 
Olympics

33 Nameless, 
briefly

34 Ken Olin series 
about baby 
boomers

40 Activision’s 
Guitar ___

41 ___ Motors 
(electric car 
company)

42 State where 
bolo ties are 
common

45 Live
49 Lake Michigan 

borderer: Abbr.
50 One who hoped 

things would 
pan out?

53 Dull tapping 
sound

55 Food critics, 
often

57 “You lose!”
59 Place to play or 

fight
60 Like fine 

whiskeys
61 Painter 

Magritte
62 Second-

stringers

63 Monocle part
64 LAX postings
65 Willy Wonka’s 

creator

Down
  1 Spotted rodent
  2 Tourist town of 

Salerno
  3 Comedian 

with the 1972 
album “Class 
Clown”

  4 Beginning in 
basketball

  5 Berry of “Die 
Another Day”

  6 “___ for the 
Misbegotten”

  7 Election mo.
  8 Fairy-tale 

escapee from a 
witch

  9 One whose 
work is not 
picking up?

10 “Spanglish” 
actress

11 Serve, as a 
maid would a 
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